4x100m Medley Men Final

2

;= Entries 1= Heats I Summary

Total 13 years 14 years 15 years 16-18 years
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result
¢ . 4:10.96
1 & Pukekohe Swimming ClubA 13 [ Pukekohe .. 10
Kayden Te Anga 16 29.94 1:02.19 1:02.19
Remy Burns 17 31.90 1:10.11 2:12.30
Adam Roman 17 28.53 1:02.06 3:14.36
Lachlan Colbert 15 26.75 56.60 4:10.96
. e - Qi 4:11.07
¥
2 @ Kowhai Swimming Club A 13 s Kowhai Swi... Entry: 4:17.44 (6.37)
Ryan Hewertson 15 30.33 1:02.97 1:02.97
Fergus Charlton 16 31.68 1:10.09 2:13.06
Toby Hewertson 16 28.50 1:01.67 3:14.73
Aaron Skipper 19 25.84 56.34 4:11.07

4 @ Enterprise Swim Team A 13 B Enterprise ... 4:21.53
Nikau Rudge 16 30.11 1:04.53 1:04.53
Jacob Douglas 17 33.87 1:13.49 2:18.02
Theo Weatherley 18 28.31 1:02.49 3:20.51
Kaeto Sasamoto 13 28.91 1:01.02 4:21.53
i i SWi ol g i Swi 4:25.46
i & Jasi Swim Club A 13 L2 Jasi Swim ... Entry: 419446 (9.00)
Jared Borea 14 34.17 1:10.30 1:10.30
Callum Warwick 16 33.42 1:12.44 2:22.74
Curtis Shanks 16 28.83 1:01.93 3:24.67
Charlie Norgate 14 28.94 1:00.79 4:25.46
’ , N rAk| 4:26.41
6 @ United Swimming Club A 13 United Swi... Enry: 43230 (-5.98)
Ryan Zhou 13 32.60 1:09.02 1:09.02
Jasper Xie 13 32.97 1:11.91 2:20.93
Michael Chen 13 29.76 1:04.00 3:24.93
Cole Fougere 15 27.77 1:01.48 4:26.41
: i by i 4:28.90
selw -£0.
l @ Selwyn Swim Club A 13 o Selwyn Swi... Entry: 433,63 (4.73)
Lukas Anson 16 32.06 1:07.21 1:07.21
Leon Upjohn 17 35.02 1:15.63 2:22.84
Jono Graham 14 30.47 1:07.73 3:30.57
Kadyn Cochrane 16 27.22 58.33 4:28.90
8 @ Coast Swimming Club A 13 ¥ Coast Swi... 4:29.25

I Entry: 4:33.95 (-4.70)



10

11

12

13

14

15

Arian Phillips
Ethan O'Mara
Ryan Wyatt
Murdoch Phillips

& Tawa Swimming Club A

Lucas Commerford
Ash Millward

Luca Lavigne
Nathan Webber

i St Paul's Swimming Club A

Lochi Hoy
Christopher Tilley
Simiosi Tukia
Finn Freemantle

@ Aquabladz NP A

Monte Woodward
Jacob Parker
Nathan Whitehead
Oliver Wheatley

& Nelson South Swim Club A

Marcell Kepess
Finn Bryant
Chase Banks
Corey Tremblay

& Hamilton Aquatics A

Lachlan Shirreffs

Wesley Lawrence
Frank Koy

Jacob MacDonald

& Coast Swimming Club B

Samuel Delamare
Oscar Pedersen
Koby Piggott
Jack Handford

& Triton Swim Club A

Tim Zhao
Tiger Li

Brian Ren
Soriel Kim

& Hawke's Bay Poverty Bay A

Kyle Setford

John Mananes
Javarn Ray

Jake Burkett Murillo
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32.96 1:08.18 1:08.18
35.67 1:16.07 2:24.25
30.34 1:07.44 3:31.69
2718 57.56 4:29.25

13 g Tawa Swim...

30.49 1:04.71 1:04.71
35.91 1:18.31 2:23.02
31.03 1:08.27 3:31.29
2740 58.18 4:29.47

L

13 St Paul's S...

e
32.02 1:08.44 1:08.44
36.02 1:14.32 2:22.76
31.12 1:11.40 3:34.16
27.00 58.27 4:32.43

13 #==x Aquabladz ...

31.34 1:05.53 1:05.53
35.20

2:54.77 3:33.08 3:33.08
28.33 59.99 4:33.07

13 n:é.. Nelson Sou...

34.11 1:12.10 1:12.10
34.03 1:15.66 2:27.76
29.54 1:05.19 3:32.95
29.48 1:03.45 4:36.40

13 (@ Hamilton Aq...

31.61 1:05.56 1:05.56
37.08 1:20.33 2:25.89
33.66 1:13.11 3:39.00
28.73 1:02.56 4:41.56

o

13 __}

Coast Swi...

33.71 1:10.00 1:10.00
37.20 1:20.87 2:30.87
32.65 1:12.46 3:43.33
27.00 58.76 4:42.09

13 m Triton Swim...

36.76 1:16.90 1:16.90
36.41 1:19.20 2:36.10
30.89 1:08.05 3:44.15
27.86 59.95 4:44.10

13 B Hawke's Ba...

33.43 1:09.00 1:09.00
36.72 1:19.37 2:28.37
30.07 1:06.03 3:34.40
28.89 1:01.37 4:35.77

4:29.47
Entry: 4:32.51 (-3.04)

4:32.43
Entry: 4:42.66 (-10.23)

4:33.07
Entry: 4:33.16 (-0.09)

4:36.40
Entry: 4:31.50 (+4.90)

4:41.56
Entry: 4:59.93 (-18.37)

4:42.09

4:44.10
Entry: 4:49.31 (-5.21)

4:35.77
EXH



